Spacing 0.65” OC LED Spacing
LEDs 18 LEDs per foot
Wattage 6.0W/ft
Color Temp Quad Chip: Red: 625nm, Green: 520nm, Blue: 450nm + 3000K
Color Consistency Bin centered on the Planck curve with a 2 step MacAdam
tolerance.
End Preps Factory prepped end preps available (See Page 2)
Mounting Includes installation-ready 3M tape adhesive for simplified

• Features double sided substrate for optimum heat dissipation, minimizing
voltage drop while increasing run lengths per power feed, standardizing
electrical flow over entire length of the strip for maximum product reliability.
• Pre-assembled to specific lengths with various connector options for project
requirements and efficient power configuration.
• Max continuous length: up to 14’ per run
• Multiple DMX driver solutions available.
KEY FEATURES
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
IP66
Class 2
4342
DURASTRIP
powered byDURALAMP powered byDURALAMP
ZK7360 60W IP20
ZK73100-SL 100W IP20
ZK73100 100W IP67
ZK73200 200W IP67
ZK73320 320W IP67
ZK73600T 600W IP67
ZK73150-D 150W IP20
PRO 24V
DC
Ra>80
(3000K)